Platz

Nog,rwhpE

Platz

NN

Nr

10
15

16
11

Name, Vorname

Wagner, Florian
Flaschmann, Marco
Lenk, Lukas

Bollet, Max
Hanisch, Stephan
Schmidt, Martin
Klingenberg, Tim

Name, Vorname

Fleischer, Angelique
Langer, Saskia

Ehrt, Sabrina
Permoser, Verena
Dutschmann, Stefanie
Krautschick, Anna
Krawietz, Franziska
Reuter, Jenny

Kuhne, Jennifer
Oberholler, Sahrah

Samstag, 1. Oktober 2005

GLUCK-AUF-POKAL 2005 JUGEND C1

Verein

ABG
DRE
ZWI

DRE
WAL
CHE
BAU

Verein

ABG
ZWI
LIC
INN
BAU
ZWI
ZWI
OBW
OBW
INN

01. Oktober 2005

*** Ergebnis Einzel *** Jugend C1 ménnlich

EZ

19,307
19,633
20,039
20,848
19,989
21,374
20,601

9,478
9,416
9,274
9,537
9,805
9,357
9,765

19,966
20,356
19,674
19,905
20,745
19,894
21,739

*** Ergebnis Einzel *** Jugend C1 weiblich

9,042
9,120
9,090
9,320
9,474
9,616
9,425
9,830

EZ

19,232
19,185
19,090
19,755
19,927
20,415
20,482
21,581

8,979
8,995
9,095
9,289
9,330
9,505
9,358
9,665

18,796
18,933
19,081
19,569
19,589
20,488
20,508
21,091

18,969
19,429
20,678
19,668
19,825
19,595
20,971

18,787
19,105
19,300
19,445
19,735
20,169
20,205
20,650
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Total

: 58,242
159,418
100,391
100,421
: 00,559
: 00,863
103,311

Total

: 56,815
157,223
157,471
: 58,769
159,251
101,072
101,195
103,322
n.a.Start
n.a.Start



